

## CURATENIE

I.D.: 107271975

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 17.12.24 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.831,85 RON - 1.831,85 RON

---

Descriere: OGLINDA BUC 2 15.965 31.93 DETERGENT GEL UNIVERSAL 4.8L BUC 3 47.815 143.45 PRONTO MOBILA BUC 5 16.7225 83.61 NUFAR GEAM POMPA BUC 8 10.0838 80.67 2L ACE CLOR LAMAIE BUC 6 14.285 85.71 HARTIE IGIENICA ZEWA DELUXE BUC 20 17.3867 347.73 FARMEC SPUN LICHID 500ML BUC 10 12.185 121.85 SET GALEATA CU MOP BUC 4 41.1775 164.71 SANO POLIWIX PARCHET 1L BUC 6 16.3867 98.32 SACI MENAJ 60L BUC 5 10.84 54.2 PUFINA PROSOP JUMBO 1ROLA BUC 10 12.437 124.37 OGLINDA BUC 3 3.78 11.34 NUF LEMN PARCHET FARA CEARA BUC 5 9.2433 46.22 SANO JET DET BAIE 750ML BUC 6 18.4025 110.42 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 10 11.765 117.65 MOP BONUS MICROMOP DIN LAVETA BUC 10 8.824 88.24 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 9 10.504 94.54 COADA MATURA BUC 2 5.04 10.08

---